OrlandoSanford
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

We Are SFB: Simpler. Faster. Better.

New Passenger Facility Charge (PFC) #4
AND
An amendment in PFC application #3 to redesign/reconfigure the baggage
handling system

Data Sheet
Airline Consultation Meeting
April 28th, 2016

INTRODUCTION AND SUMMARY

PFC application #4 and PFC Application #3 amendment will contain three specific
items:

1. Reimbursement to the Sanford Airport Authority for its local share (one half
of the non-federal share) from past PFC eligible projects. (Exhibit A)

2. The redesign, purchase, reconfiguration/extension and installation of
baggage carousels and associated belt systems. This includes the inbound
and outbound belts and their integration with the Airport Access Control
System with the rollup doors.

3. The design and construction of a terminal expansion plan to repurpose the
entire terminal structure to add eighteen (18) ticketing counters, four (4) new
gates, centralize screening activities, customer efficiencies both inside and
outside of the terminal.

Financial specifics for these projects are contained in the attached Exhibit A, B and
c




OBJECTIVES

This project constructs and improves a portion of a public-use
airport consistent with AIP criteria for airport development, including
FAA Advisory Circular 150/5360-13.




DATES & OTHER DATA PERTINENT TO THIS APPLICATION:

PFC level: (net amount to SAA will be $3.92 per $4.00 collected) $4.00

Total revenue to be collected:
Completed projects (Exhibit A) $ 1,674,900

New project —Terminal Expansion (3 phases)
Phase 1 Consolidated Loading Dock and Screening $ 8,617,540

Phase 2 Ticket Counter Expansion $ 9,243,688
Phase 3 Gate and Baggage Claim Addition $ 16,382,336
(Exhibit B)

TOTAL 35.918.464

PFC effective date 01-Jan-17

Approximate PFC duration 8.0 years
(Based upon an average annual enplanement level of 1,020,408 passengers)

Approximate PFC expiration date 31-Dec-25

Air Carriers exempt from PFC collection None




Airline Meeting notification- PFC #3 amend. and PFC#4

Public Notice — Advertisement - PFC #3 amend. and PFC#4
Airline Consultation Meeting- PFC #3 amend. and PFC#4

Airline certification of project agreement/disagreement due
PFC #3 amend. and PFC#4

PFC #3 Amend FAA application submission
PFC #4 FAA application submission
FAA issuance of Notice of Substantial Completeness

PFC #4

FAA publishes Notice Public Comment on PFC #4
Federal Register

Public Comment period ends - PFC #4

Receipt of FAA Record of Decision on PFC #4
(No later than 120 days from submission to FAA)

Notice to Airlines of PFC #4 approval and collection
beginning date

Airlines commence PFC #4 collection

KSFB commences receipt of monthly PFC #4 revenue

Timeline of PFC #3 amendment and PFC #4 application process:
Airport Authority Board authorization-PFC #3 amendment and PFC#4

05-Apr-16

29-Mar-16

03-Apr-16

29-Apr-16

29-May-16
29-May-16

30-Jun-16

30-Jul-16

28-Oct-16
27-Nov-16

28-Oct-16

28-Nov-16
28-Jan-17
28-Mar-17




SANFORD AIRPORT AUTHORITY
Orlando Sanford International Airport

ELIGIBLE PFC PROJECTS COMMENCED AFTER 1-DEC 2012
PFC Application #4

Exhibit A - Completed Projects

$4.00
Start End Project LOANS SAA PFC PFC
Eligible
Project Date Date Cost FDOT FUNDS Collectible
Acq. Land for Noise Compat. 9/09/09 8/13/13 3,888,785 97,220 97,220 X 97,220
Extend R/W 9L/27R (Design) 3/29/10 9/30/12 1,248,463 31,212 31,212 X 31,212
Acqg. Land for R/W 9L/27R Extension 9/15/10 7/08/14 8,234,363 205,859 205,859 X 205,859
Acq. Land for R/W 9L/27R Extension X
Phase 2 9/29,11 TBD 10,989,273 274,732 274,732 274,732
Acg. Land for R/W 9L/27R Extension X
Phase 3 8/5/14 9/22/14 3,107,713 155,385 155,385 155,385
Extension of R/W 9L/27R to 11,000 X
ft. 7/10/12 4/25/14 16,388,851 910,492 910,492 910,492

Total Completed Projects
764,407 1,674,899




SANFORD AIRPORT AUTHORITY
Orlando Sanford International Airport

ELIGIBLE PFC PROJECTS COMMENCED AFTER 1-DEC 2012
PFC Application #4

Exhibit B - Future Project

$4.00
Start End Project LOANS SAA PFC PFC
Eligible
Project Date Date Cost FDOT FUNDS Collectible
Terminal Expansion TBD 42,243,564 4,000,000 4,000,000 X 34,243,564

Total Future Projects
42,243,564




000°004ZS 113502 Juswpuawe |ejo} walsAs BulpueH agedseq punoqinp

8LEVLO8S 995'99Z'2$ Y76°0rE0TS SHY pua1x3/ain8yuoday /ae|day/ppy 81

uiuleway wads elol  €#D4d |Bl0L

L10Z YaleN

‘suone|ndal yS| Mau pue moy 198uassed ‘siaBuassed paseasoul 03 anp pasiAaL
duiaq s1 2dods ay| "SHg punoqino ay} Joj uonelndyuod pasodoid AjjeuiSiio ayy s
-31e|ua pue syiys 1ey3 2dods pasiAal e 10} JUNOIE 0} papuawe Suiaq si 199foad siy)

"suoneayipow eale S|4 pue
‘SHE Mau e yum SHg punoqino ay3 jo uawsade|dal ‘g pue z ‘T swiej ages8eq Jo uonel
-n3yuodal :SHg |euoneuIalU| BY3 03 SuoleayIpow SuIMo||o} 3Y3 JO SISISuod os|e 1aaloud

SIYL ‘swaisAs wiepd aje|d jey punoqui Suysixa ay3 o Juawadejdas pue ‘uoyesnsyuod
JUa.Ind S} Ul SHY MBU B Yym SHY punogino Sunsixs ay3 Jo Juswadejdas ‘g4 wied a8es
-3eq Mau e Jo uone|elsul iz pue T# swiepd agesSeq JO UOISUIIXD /24NSYUOIBY :WIISAS

Supuey a3ed3eq ousawop ay1 01 suogeayipow SuIMO||0} 3Y3 4O ISISU0 3afoad siy)

SHE puaix3j/ainsyuoday/ade|day/ppy

:uona|dwo) pajewnsy

JUBWPpUIWY 10j UOSeay

:uondudsaq aloud



pajewnsd 910z ‘o€ Alnr
pajewnsa 9TOZ ‘0€ dunf
9102 ‘sz Aeny

910¢ ‘67 AeiN

910Z'6Z |dY

910T ‘8T Ydle
ilvd

uoisL|p jeuy vvd

Vv 0} uoissiuqgns

uoleIYL1IdI dBUljIY 0} duljpeaq
pouiad uoyelnsuo) auljy
sunaay uoneyNSuo) AuljIy

sauljlie 0} 220U UM

NOILV

9|NP3aYds Jusawpuawy pasodoud



i}

wwd [ 5
wn on
JILSINGA

7 nem S -
a2l awnosino man omanosl |2 B
7| oo FCETE § @
vl B ] TppGI *AUnoD sy wag &
Fl5onm|  ewen “paig pUEI3ARLD PO 0021
k7 ™ OduIy

DB 1O RTPSDCLCTION

ISOMETRIC VIEW — OUTBOUND — DOMESTIC

TS,

T THl SEALT OF THESE PLANS IAY IIAVE €

MO 15

PFC #3 CURRENTLY APPROVED CONFIGURATION

FERSOMS WITHOUT A “WEFD TO KMOW." AS DERIKID @i 43 CFR PARTS 15
= nm%mmus.aommmhmpmma




22AT016 5:54:09 PM

PFC #3 AMENDED

FLOOR PLAN LEGEND:

NEWWALL | B e |
EXISTNGWALL [ 1]

SOUND PROCFING ne e
1STC 50 MIN.




EXISTING AIRFORT

JumAign WeSEy | - CLOZ 6T 290 BMpTImert LO'Z-D pLOZLS SONBIEOQIOMOUNIWPLOZLEYT




	20160405121952
	20160405122020

